
CLUB (Area Served) Club Manager Phone Email Meeting Day/Time Meeting Location

Austin Monday Club Kate Young 670-0359 kate@notmymonkey.org  
Unitarian Universalist 

Church

Cele (Manor/Pflugerville) Tammy Kelley 252-3770 thecelekelleys@gmail.com 2nd Sunday @ 2:00 pm Cele Store

Clifton  (Clifton Career Center) Aaron Mason 841-3351 aaron.mason@austinisd.org

Creedmoor Tammy Dittmar 243-0629 tddittmar@juno.com 3rd Monday @ 7:00 pm
Creedmoor Union 

Church

Discover  (County-wide) Kate Young 670-0359 kate@notmymonkey.org 4th Monday @ 4:30 pm Location varies

Del Valle  (Del Valle) Judy/Dale Murrow 247-4360
jmurrow@ft.newyorklife.com    

dalemurrow@yahoo.com
2nd Sunday @ 2:00 pm Murrow home

Dog Stars Shari Heino 693-1488 sheino01@gmail.com

Friendship  (Del Valle) Betty Phillips 554-6184 bettyphillips01@yahoo.com 2nd Sunday @ 2:00 pm
South Rural Center - 

Del Valle

Heart of Texas  (Pflugerville) Karen Flowers 251-6512 kflowers@mediview.net 2nd Tuesday @ 7:00 pm
North Rural Center - 

Pflugerville

Hill Country VETs 4 Kids  (South) Tina Warwick 801-5492 williamino@sbcglobal.net 3rd Friday @ 12:00 noon Locations alternate

Horses Rock  (County-wide) Dena McVaney 608-6839
denamcvaney@yahoo.com  

www.horsesrock.org
2nd Monday @ 7:00 pm

13333-A Hwy 71, Bee 

Caves

Joan's Academy  (Joan's Academy) Charlene Hawkins 288-5884 clh1@kmpc.net

Lake Travis HIS Group Lisa Schellenberg 496-6818 e.mailme@att.net

Manchaca  (Manchaca) Kim Morriss 657-1669 kim.morriss@mvbalaw.com 3rd Monday @ 7:30 pm Manchaca Fire Hall

Manda  (NE Travis County) Jimmy Kerlin 587-7403 jimmykerlin@gmail.com 3rd Thursday @ 7:00 pm Kerlin home

Manor  (Manor) Karen Griffin 203-6582 kgngriffin2010@yahoo.com 1st Tuesday @ 6:30 pm
Manor Methodist 

Church

North Shore  (Jonestown/Lago Vista) Ed Tidwell 804-832-3759 tidweller@hotmail.com 3rd Sunday @ 5:00 pm Lago Vista MS Cafeteria

Oak Hill  (Oak Hill) Cynthia Pierce 892-6691 bpierce2@austin.rr.com 1st Monday @ 7:00 pm
West Rural Center, Oak 

Hill

Regents  (Regents School) Laura Caskey 327-1977 laura.caskey@att.net 2nd Tuesday @ 3:30 pm Regents School

Richland  (Pflugerville/Manor) Barbara Masi 989-8897 agsrwe@att.net 3rd Tuesday @ 6:30 pm Richland Hall

Shooting Sports  (Pflugerville) Terry Vaughn 853-0490
dieselmech1978@yahoo.com  

www.tc4hss.org
1st Tuesday @ 6:30 pm

Travis Cty. Community 

Center, Pflugerville

TCC Club Cory Talley 854-9600 cmtalley@ag.tamu.edu

Travis County Homeschool VET (South) Andrea Christopher 560-6652 achristopher@integrity-texas.com
2nd Tuesday every other month 

@ 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 
Various hosted sites

Wilbarger Creek  (Pflugerville) Leslie Jackson 431-8446 lesliedjackson@gmail.com 2nd Sunday @ 4:00 pm Springhill Catfish

4-H CLUBS IN TRAVIS COUNTY

*** When considering attending a meeting, please call the club manager to make sure the day, time, or location did not change ***

Contact for time and location

Clifton Career Center students only


